
C'e Se Prova 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lolli Lorenzo  (10/1386) 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 0 4 11 4 10

Taccucci Roberto (10/1343) 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 0 4 10 4 7

Taccucci Francesca (10/432) 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 5

Taccucci Leonardo (10/1342) 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 0 4 4 2 2

Agneletti Andrea (10/402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0

Roscini Michele (10/1366) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lolli Lorenzo 10/1386 40 70 1,75

Taccucci Roberto 10/1343 40 64 1,60

Taccucci Francesca 10/432 36 39 1,08

Taccucci Leonardo 10/1342 34 28 0,82

Agneletti Andrea 10/402 10 7 0,70

Roscini Michele 10/1366 0 0 0,00

Canaponte Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8

Minelli David (10/1232) 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 6

Marmottini Rugini Jacopo (10/1159) 2 6 4 6 4 3 2 1 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 4 0 0

Sula Dorian (10/1202) 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 2

Stomaconi Marco (10/1109) 4 0 4 2 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Mengoni Paolo (10/1375) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Melloni Lorenzo (10/1413) 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 40 92 2,30

Minelli David 10/1232 40 83 2,08

Marmottini Rugini Jacopo 10/1159 32 46 1,44

Sula Dorian 10/1202 18 19 1,06

Stomaconi Marco 10/1109 15 12 0,80

Mengoni Paolo 10/1375 8 11 1,38

Melloni Lorenzo 10/1413 11 11 1,00

FDB Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Romagnoletti Davide  (10/1361) 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 4 4 12 4 7 4 9 0 0

Mariotti Giacomo (10/1409) 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 5 0 0

Serenelli Andrei (10/1412) 2 5 2 3 4 3 4 7 4 11 4 7 0 0 3 3 4 5 0 0

Mancia Cristhian (10/1360) 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 0 0

Catalano Lorenzo (10/1410) 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 3 0 0 0 0

Pescetelli Massimiliano (10/1460) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Mattia (10/1411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romagnoletti Davide 10/1361 36 79 2,19

Mariotti Giacomo 10/1409 36 72 2,00

Serenelli Andrei 10/1412 27 44 1,63

Mancia Cristhian 10/1360 32 40 1,25

Catalano Lorenzo 10/1410 9 18 2,00

Pescetelli Massimiliano 10/1460 4 12 3,00

Bianchi Mattia 10/1411 0 0 0,00

Giuly Team 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fortini Devis (10/1442) 4 9 4 10 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 10 0 0

Pecciarelli Filippo (10/1144) 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 0 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 0 0

Bari Aziz (10/1434) 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Annibali Luca (10/1137) 4 7 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Medici Alessio (10/1139) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0

Pecciarelli Alessandro (10/1252) 2 1 2 2 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0

Bellachioma Francesca (10/1140) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Locci Rebecca (10/1435) 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Angelis Emanuele  (10/1492) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fortini Devis 10/1442 30 75 2,50

Pecciarelli Filippo 10/1144 36 42 1,17

Bari Aziz 10/1434 18 29 1,61

Annibali Luca 10/1137 20 27 1,35

Medici Alessio 10/1139 15 21 1,40

Pecciarelli Alessandro 10/1252 16 17 1,06

Bellachioma Francesca 10/1140 2 2 1,00

Locci Rebecca 10/1435 7 2 0,29

De Angelis Emanuele 10/1492 0 0 0,00



Circolo A.N.S.P.I Passaggio

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Taglia Federico (10/1486) 4 7 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 10 4 3 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0

Tosti Manuel (10/1440) 4 3 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0

Siena Michele (10/1436) 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 0 4 6 2 0 4 4 2 0 0 0

Ottaviani Leonardo (10/1439) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 6 0 0

Canonico Filippo (10/1441) 2 1 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 0 0 0

Corradini Nicola (10/1438) 2 1 4 3 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 0 0 0

Brizi Erica (10/1496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vallorini Giordano (10/1437) 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taglia Federico 10/1486 28 39 1,39

Tosti Manuel 10/1440 22 21 0,95

Siena Michele 10/1436 24 21 0,88

Ottaviani Leonardo 10/1439 16 18 1,12

Canonico Filippo 10/1441 20 18 0,90

Corradini Nicola 10/1438 19 12 0,63

Brizi Erica 10/1496 8 5 0,62

Vallorini Giordano 10/1437 7 1 0,14

Fuga Di Cervelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Battistelli Michele (10/1363) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0

Innamorati Elia (10/1374) 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 12 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0

Donati Elia (10/1130) 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0

Innocenzi Enrico (10/1132) 0 0 4 6 3 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Striano Simone (10/1395) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moscato Alessio (10/1188) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0

Squillace Stefano (10/1471) 4 2 2 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Battistelli Michele 10/1363 32 73 2,28

Innamorati Elia 10/1374 28 38 1,36

Donati Elia 10/1130 16 22 1,38

Innocenzi Enrico 10/1132 11 21 1,91

Striano Simone 10/1395 10 17 1,70

Moscato Alessio 10/1188 16 17 1,06

Squillace Stefano 10/1471 15 11 0,73


